STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

62nd Legislature - 2012 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP JIM MOELLER
Speaker Speaker Pro Tempore
BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk
COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee

February 6, 2012 - Monday 29th Day 2012 Regular Session
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED
Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1313 f Soil and wetland scientists APPG DPS7 DNP5 RUL
SHB 1860 f Partisan elections APPG DP3S13 RUL
HB 2056 f Assisted living facilities APPH DPS(HCW)11 RUL
HB 2156 f Workforce training/aerospace APPE DP2S(w/o sub LWD)18 RUL
HB 2170 f Career pathways act APPE DP2S(w/o sub LWD)18 RUL
HB 2211 f Adoptee information access APPH DP2S(w/o sub JUDI)11 RUL
HB 2234 f Commercial driver's license TR DPS29 RUL
HB 2238 f Environmental mitigation APPG DP2S(w/o sub AGNR)13 RUL
HB 2253 f SEPA APPG DP2S(w/o sub ENVI)8 DNP3 RUL
HB 2257 f Vehicle documentry serv chrg TR DP27 DNP2 RUL
HB 2275 Vehicle reimpoundment TR DP29 RUL
HB 2280 f Motor vehicles/yellow dot TR DP23 DNP6 RUL
HB 2287 f Veterans and child support APPH DP11 RUL
HB 2292 f Aerospace student loan prog. APPE DP18 RUL
HB 2301 f Boxing, mar. arts, wrestling APPG DPS(BFS)12 RUL

HB 2302 f Being under the influence APPG DPS(JUDI)12 RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

2337 f

2341 f

2346 f

2349 f

2355 f

2365 f

2370 f

2372 f

2373 f

2393 f

2413 f

2421 f

2430 f

2446 f

2459 f

2473 f

2492 f

2501 f

2503

2567

2571 f

2585

2600 f

2604 f

2608 f

2612 f

Open K-12 ed resources
Hospitals/community benefits
Correctional officer uniform
Beavers

Alternative traction devices
Large wild carnivores

State transportation system
Tow truck services

State recreational resources
New hire/support registry
Pesticide drift

Foreclosure fairness act
Vehicle maximum lengths
Childcare/working connection
Commer. vehicle lic. plates
Medication assist. endorsmnt
Board of education rules
Healthcare facil. employees
Veterans & national guard
Conservation districts
Medical services programs
Higher ed institutions

Rock collecting

Devel disabilities endowment
Early learning guidelines

WA voting rights act of 2012

APPE DPS17 DNP1
APPH DPS(HCW)6 DNP5
APPG DPS13

APPG DPS(AGNR)13

TR DPS29

APPG DP2S(w/o sub AGNR)11 DNP1

TR DP19 DNP10
TR DPS22 DNP7

APPG DPS11 w/oRec2

APPH DP10 DNP1

APPH DP2S(w/o sub JUDI)6 DNP5
APPG DPS(JUDI)12

TR DPS29

APPH DPS9 DNP2

TR DP29

APPH DPS(HCW)11

APPE DPS18

APPG DP2S(w/o sub LWD)8 DNP4
APPE DPS(HE)16 DNP2

APPG DPS(LG)11 DNP1

APPH DPS11

APPE DP2S(w/o sub HE)10 DNP8
APPG DP2S(w/0 sub AGNR)13
APPH DP11

APPE DPS(ELHS)17 DNP1

APPG DPS8 DNP4

WAYS

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

WAYS

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

WAYS

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

WAYS

WAYS

RUL

RUL

RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

2617 f

2648 f

2657 f

2659

2717 f

2720 f

2725 f

School district insolvency
Nurses/additional surcharge
Adoption support expnditures
Transportation benefit dists
Higher education innovations
Residential schools funding

Council on coordinated trans

APPE DPS18

APPH DPS0 DNP3

APPH DPS11

TR DPS22 DNP7

APPE DP2S(w/o sub HE)10 DNP7
APPE DPS18

TR DP19 DNP10

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

WAYS

RUL



