STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

62nd Legislature - 2012 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP Speaker



JIM MOELLER Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS								
February 6, 2012 - Monday			29th Day	2012 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>				
НВ	1313 f	Soil and wetland scientists	APPG DPS7 DNP5	RUL				
SHB	1860 f	Partisan elections	APPG DP3S13	RUL				
HB	2056 f	Assisted living facilities	APPH DPS(HCW)11	RUL				
НВ	2156 f	Workforce training/aerospace	APPE DP2S(w/o sub LWD)18	RUL				
НВ	2170 f	Career pathways act	APPE DP2S(w/o sub LWD)18	RUL				
НВ	2211 f	Adoptee information access	APPH DP2S(w/o sub JUDI)11	RUL				
НВ	2234 f	Commercial driver's license	TR DPS29	RUL				
НВ	2238 f	Environmental mitigation	APPG DP2S(w/o sub AGNR)13	RUL				
НВ	2253 f	SEPA	APPG DP2S(w/o sub ENVI)8 DNP3	RUL				
НВ	2257 f	Vehicle documentry serv chrg	TR DP27 DNP2	RUL				
НВ	2275	Vehicle reimpoundment	TR DP29	RUL				
НВ	2280 f	Motor vehicles/yellow dot	TR DP23 DNP6	RUL				
НВ	2287 f	Veterans and child support	APPH DP11	RUL				
НВ	2292 f	Aerospace student loan prog.	APPE DP18	RUL				
НВ	2301 f	Boxing, mar. arts, wrestling	APPG DPS(BFS)12	RUL				
НВ	2302 f	Being under the influence	APPG DPS(JUDI)12	RUL				

НВ	2337 f	Open K-12 ed resources	APPE DPS17 DNP1	WAYS
НВ	2341 f	Hospitals/community benefits	APPH DPS(HCW)6 DNP5	RUL
НВ	2346 f	Correctional officer uniform	APPG DPS13	RUL
НВ	2349 f	Beavers	APPG DPS(AGNR)13	RUL
НВ	2355 f	Alternative traction devices	TR DPS29	RUL
НВ	2365 f	Large wild carnivores	APPG DP2S(w/o sub AGNR)11 DNP1	RUL
НВ	2370 f	State transportation system	TR DP19 DNP10	RUL
НВ	2372 f	Tow truck services	TR DPS22 DNP7	RUL
НВ	2373 f	State recreational resources	APPG DPS11 w/oRec2	WAYS
НВ	2393 f	New hire/support registry	APPH DP10 DNP1	RUL
НВ	2413 f	Pesticide drift	APPH DP2S(w/o sub JUDI)6 DNP5	RUL
НВ	2421 f	Foreclosure fairness act	APPG DPS(JUDI)12	RUL
НВ	2430 f	Vehicle maximum lengths	TR DPS29	RUL
НВ	2446 f	Childcare/working connection	APPH DPS9 DNP2	WAYS
НВ	2459 f	Commer. vehicle lic. plates	TR DP29	RUL
НВ	2473 f	Medication assist. endorsmnt	APPH DPS(HCW)11	RUL
НВ	2492 f	Board of education rules	APPE DPS18	RUL
НВ	2501 f	Healthcare facil. employees	APPG DP2S(w/o sub LWD)8 DNP4	RUL
НВ	2503	Veterans & national guard	APPE DPS(HE)16 DNP2	RUL
НВ	2567	Conservation districts	APPG DPS(LG)11 DNP1	RUL
НВ	2571 f	Medical services programs	APPH DPS11	RUL
НВ	2585	Higher ed institutions	APPE DP2S(w/o sub HE)10 DNP8	WAYS
НВ	2600 f	Rock collecting	APPG DP2S(w/o sub AGNR)13	WAYS
НВ	2604 f	Devel disabilities endowment	APPH DP11	RUL
НВ	2608 f	Early learning guidelines	APPE DPS(ELHS)17 DNP1	RUL
НВ	2612 f	WA voting rights act of 2012	APPG DPS8 DNP4	RUL

НВ	2617 f	School district insolvency	APPE DPS18	RUL
НВ	2648 f	Nurses/additional surcharge	APPH DPS0 DNP3	RUL
НВ	2657 f	Adoption support expnditures	APPH DPS11	RUL
НВ	2659	Transportation benefit dists	TR DPS22 DNP7	RUL
НВ	2717 f	Higher education innovations	APPE DP2S(w/o sub HE)10 DNP7	RUL
НВ	2720 f	Residential schools funding	APPE DPS18	WAYS
НВ	2725 f	Council on coordinated trans	TR DP19 DNP10	RUL